
Smith College Varsity Tennis Team, Fall 2003

Day Date School/Event H/A Time

Saturday September 6 Clark H 1:00pm

Wednesday September 10 Tufts A 4:30pm

Saturday September 13 MIT A 1:00pm

Tuesday September 16 Springfield A 4:00pm

Saturday September 20 Babson H 1:00pm

Tues September 23 WPI A 3:30pm

Friday September 26 ITA Regional A TBA

Saturday September 27 ITA Regional A TBA

Sunday September 28 ITA Regional A TBA

Tuesday September 30 MHC H 4:00pm

Saturday October 4 Wheaton A 1:00pm

Saturday October 11 Wellesley H 1:00pm

Friday October 17 NEWITT Five Coll. 7am-8pm

Saturday October 18 NEWITT Five Coll. 7am-8pm

Sunday October 19 NEWITT Five Coll. 7am-5pm

Saturday October 25 NEWMAC TBA  

Sunday October 26 NEWMAC TBA  


